
Date Day Teams Home/Host Team Location Start Time 

11-Nov Friday @ Douglass Douglas Douglass 5:30 -7:00 

14-Nov Monday vs Atl. Heights BEST/CSK MS BEST/CSK 5:45/7:15 

15-Nov Tuesday @ Mount Vernon Mount Vernon Mount Vernon 5:30 - 7:00 

16-Nov Wednesday vs Banneker JV BEST/CSK JV BEST/CSK 5:30/7:00 

17-Nov Thursday vs King MS BEST/CSK MS BEST/CSK 5:45/7:15 

18-Nov Friday vs Mundys Mill BEST/CSK BEST/CSK 5:30 - 7:00 

19-Nov Saturday vs Douglass JV BEST/CSK JV BEST/CSK 10:00/11:30 

29-Nov Tuesday @ Walker School Walker School Walker School 5:30 - 7:00 

30-Nov Wednesday vs Midtown JV BEST/CSK JV BEST/CSK 5:30-7:00 

1-Dec Thursday vs KIPP West MS BEST/CSK MS BEST/CSK 5:45/7:15 

3-Dec Saturday @ Lakeside (CSK Lakeside Lakeside 2:00 

3-Dec Saturday @ Woodland Woodland Woodland 3:30 

3-Dec Saturday @ HJ Russell MS HJ Russell MS HJ Russell MS 10:00/11:30 

3-Dec Saturday vs KAC JV BEST JV BEST 10:00 

6-Dec Tuesday vs KIPP BEST/CSK BEST/CSK 5:30-7:00 

7-Dec Wednesday vs North Atlanta BEST/CSK BEST/CSK 5:30/7:00 

8-Dec Thursday vs Drew Charter BEST/CSK BEST/CSK 5:45/7:15 

9-Dec Friday @ North Cobb North Cobb North Cobb 5:30 -7:00 

10-Dec Saturday vs Therrell BEST/CSK BEST/CSK 2:00 - 3:30 

10-Dec Saturday @ Sutton MS Sutton MS Sutton 10:00/11:30 

10-Dec Saturday vs Therrell JV BEST/CSK JV BEST/CSK 10:00/11:30 

14-Dec Wednesday @ Carver JV Carver JV Carver 5:30/7:00 

15-Dec Thursday @ Price MS Price MS Price 5:45/7:15 

16-Dec Friday @ Washington Washington Washington 5:30 - 7:00 

17-Dec Saturday vs North Clayton BEST/CSK BEST/CSK 2:00 - 3:30  

3-Jan Tuesday @ Drew Charter Drew Charter Drew Charter 5:30- 7:00 

4-Jan Wednesday @ Drew Charter Drew Charter JV Drew Charter 5:30/7:00 

5-Jan Thursday vs Atl. Heights BEST/CSK MS BEST/CSK 5:45/7:15 

6-Jan Friday vs Mount Paran BEST/CSK BEST/CSK 5:30 - 7:00 

7-Jan Saturday @ South Atlanta South Atlanta South Atlanta 4:00 - 5:30  

7-Jan Saturday @ Jackson JV Jackson JV Jackson 10:00/11:30 

7-Jan Saturday @ King MS King MS King 10:00/11:00 
10-Jan Tuesday vs Walker School BEST/CSK BEST/CSK 5:30 - 7:00 

11-Jan Wednesday @ Mays JV Mays JV Mays 5:30/7:00 

12-Jan Thursday @ KIPP West MS KIPP West MS Woodson Park 5:45/7:15 

14-Jan Saturday vs HJ Russell MS BEST/CSK MS BEST/CSK 10:00/11:30 

14-Jan Saturday @ South Atlanta South Atlanta JV South Atlanta 10:00/11:30 

17-Jan Tuesday @ KIPP KIPP Kipp 5:30- 7:00 

18-Jan Wednesday @ Washington JV Washington JV Washington 5:30/7:00 

19-Jan Thursday vs Atlanta Classi- BEST/CSK BEST/CSK 5:30 - 7:00 

20-Jan Friday vs North Cobb BEST/CSK BEST/CSK 5:30 -7:00 

21-Jan Saturday vs Tri-Cities JV BEST/CSK JV BEST/CSK 10:00/11:30 

24-Jan Tuesday @ Therrell Therrell Therrell 5:30- 7:00 

26-Jan Thursday MS Playoffs TBA TBA 5:45/7:15 

27-Jan Friday vs Washington BEST/CSK BEST/CSK 5:30- 7:00 

28-Jan Saturday @ Wesylan Wesleyan Wesleyan 4:00 

28-Jan Saturday MS Playoffs TBA TBA 10:00/!!:30 

31-Jan Tuesday vs Drew Charter BEST/CSK BEST/CSK 5:30 - 7:00 

1-Feb Wednesday MS Championship TBA TBA 5:45/7:15 

3-Feb Friday @ Mount Paran Mount Paran Mount Paran 5:30- 7:00 

7-Feb Tuesday vs South Atlanta BEST/CSK BEST/CSK 5:30- 7:00 
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